
Friday, March 24, 2023
Buckeye Bulldog Club

L3 International Sweepstakes Class

Distance: 210 yards  SCT: 70 seconds      12 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts SFaults  E/F      Score

       Primo/S.Rutland     32.26      0       0     0       0      0       0 1
       Skye/H.Yu           33.54      0       0     0       0      0       0 2
       Nacho/C.Mo          38.15      0       0     0       0      0       0 3
       Rydr/K.Dean         38.67      0       0     0       0      0       0 4
       Dancr/K.Dean        No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Sundae/A.Benacquist No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: 210 yards  SCT: 65 seconds      16 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts SFaults  E/F      Score

       Bee/J.Crank         32.97      0       0     0       0      0       0 1
       Swinger/S.Crank     33.08      0       0     0       0      0       0 2
       Swindle/A.Beasley   No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Trek/D.Schulman     No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Buzz/S.Kondracki    No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Cosmic/K.Sheerer    No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Sunny/A.Wooten      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Ze'/D.Schulman      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: ____ yards  SCT: ____ seconds    20 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts SFaults  E/F      Score

       Bua/B.Henning       32.01      32.01   0     0       1      0       37.00 1
       Aura/B.Cohen        No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Risque/L.Huber      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Viper/K.Kaminski    No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Fitz/D.Martini      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Queenie/C.Farmer    No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: ____ yards  SCT: ____ seconds    24 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts SFaults  E/F      Score

       Ruckus/J.Gerhard    30.28      30.28   0     0       0      0       30.00 1
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       Lore/K.Sheerer      32.61      32.61   0     0       0      0       32.00 2
       Erie/D.Hennessy     33.16      33.16   0     0       0      0       33.00 3
       Hero/L.Selmic       34.78      34.78   0     0       1      0       39.00 4
       Dude/D.Peel         No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Dexter/K.Kaminski   No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Justice/K.Almasy    No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Cozmo/S.Knill       No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Monty/D.Rohaus      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Hup/L.Selmic        No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       JoJo/C.Farmer       No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Sativa/D.Peel       No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Hi5/J.Crank         Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 32
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Friday, March 24, 2023
Buckeye Bulldog Club

L3 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 49 seconds      12 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts SFaults  E/F      Score

       Sundae/A.Benacquist 25.89      0       0     0       0      0       0 1
       Primo/S.Rutland     26.96      0       0     0       0      0       0 2
       Skye/H.Yu           27.36      0       0     0       0      0       0 3
       Dancr/K.Dean        35.83      0       1     0       0      0       5 4
       Nacho/C.Mo          No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Rydr/K.Dean         No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Stella/L.Hayes      39.64      0       0     0       0      0       39

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 44 seconds      16 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts SFaults  E/F      Score

       Bee/J.Crank         25.80      0       0     0       0      0       0 1
       Swindle/A.Beasley   26.32      0       0     0       0      0       0 2
       Sunny/A.Wooten      27.36      0       0     0       0      0       0 3
       Cosmic/K.Sheerer    29.77      0       0     0       0      0       0 4
       Buzz/S.Kondracki    No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Ze'/D.Schulman      37.40      0       1     0       0      0       5
       Swinger/S.Crank     26.20      0       0     0       1      0       5

Distance: ____ yards  SCT: ____ seconds    20 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts SFaults  E/F      Score

       Queenie/C.Farmer    27.32      27.32   0     0       0      0       27.00 1
       Aura/B.Cohen        30.11      30.11   0     0       0      0       30.00 2
       Risque/L.Huber      33.71      33.71   0     0       0      0       33.00 3
       Fitz/D.Martini      34.10      34.10   1     0       0      0       39.00 4
       Viper/K.Kaminski    No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Kirby/K.Valentine   No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Katie/K.Valentine   No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Bua/B.Henning       41.91      41.91   2     0       0      0       51.00
       Twizell/S.Dextradeu Absent

Distance: ____ yards  SCT: ____ seconds    24 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts SFaults  E/F      Score

       Ruckus/J.Gerhard    27.19      27.19   0     0       0      0       27.00 1
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       Lore/K.Sheerer      27.88      27.88   0     0       0      0       27.00 2
       Hero/L.Selmic       28.27      28.27   0     0       0      0       28.00 3
       Erie/D.Hennessy     29.07      29.07   0     0       0      0       29.00 4
       Hi5/J.Crank         No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Dude/D.Peel         No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Dexter/K.Kaminski   No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Cozmo/S.Knill       No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       JoJo/C.Farmer       No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Sativa/D.Peel       No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Riley/K.Valentine   52.44      52.44   1     0       1      0       62.00
       Justice/K.Almasy    28.61      28.61   0     0       1      0       33.00
       Monty/D.Rohaus      26.64      26.64   0     0       2      0       36.00
       Hup/L.Selmic        27.58      27.58   0     0       1      0       32.00

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 36
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0


